 LED Driver 24V
LMR-DV04-24V 100W
Overview
Electrical Specifications
Mobile:+962 7 9923 7310  /  Mobile:+962 7 9098 9781
www.lemarlighting.com - sales@lemarlighting.com
LEMAR LED driver is designed to provide stable and efficient power to LED lighting systems. It features a
wide input voltage range, constant current output, and high efficiency. Built-in protection against short circuit,
overvoltage, and overheating ensures safe and reliable operation. It is suitable for indoor or outdoor lighting
applications depending on the IP rating.
Mechanical Specifications
Dimentions (L*W*H) 140*50*25 mm
Ingress Protection Code (IP)
Dimmable
IP20
No
Model No.
Power
Voltage
Output Voltage
Output Current
Frequency
LED Driver
100W
50/60 Hz
185V-265 V
4.16A
APPLICATIONS
24V Performance Warranty
Warranty  3 Years